
DESCRIPTIONSHIMANO
CODE NO.

ITEM
NO.

*
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Base B & Bolts (M3 x 6)
Junction Cable
Cable Cover Unit (Black / Long: 1 pc. / Short: 3 pcs.)
Bolt Unit (M5 x10.5: 1 pc. / M5 x 15: 1 pc. / M4 x 10: 2 pcs.)
Heat Shrink Tube
Grommet (2 pcs.)
TL-EW01 Plug Tool

Y-7E0
Y-7E0
Y-7E0
Y-7E0
Y-7DF
Y-7E0
Y-7CY

98010
98020
98030
98040
25010
98050
02000

A: Same parts.
B: Parts are usable, but differ in materirals, appearance, finish, size, etc.
Absence of mark indicates non-interchangeability. 

INTERCHANGE-
ABILITY

Jun.-2009-2903
Shimano Inc.

A

A

A
A

EW
-7

97
3

C

M5 x 10.5

M5 x 15

M4 x 10

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

EW-7972
DURA-ACE Electric Cable


